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Two option:paper or laser
laser label,default is label

Electromagnetic operation device and
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QCX2-09/12/18 QCX2-25/32 QCX2-40/50/65/80/95
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B-16 B-17



B-18 B-19
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CJX2-09
CJX2-09
CJX2-09
CJX2-09
CJX2-09
CJX2-09
CJX2-09
CJX2-09
CJX2-09
CJX2-09
CJX2-12
CJX2-18
CJX2-18
CJX2-25
CJX2-32
CJX2-40
CJX2-25
CJX2-32
CJX2-40
CJX2-50
CJX2-65
CJX2-80
CJX2-80
CJX2-95
CJX2-F115
CJX2-F150
CJX2-F150
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BY-B 30-60KA BY-B 40-80KA

BY1-B/BY2

A-21 A-22


